

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: A.S.No.357 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.11.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> None appears for the appellant. Mr.Y.Rama Rao, learned counsel for respondent No.3 is present. B/o KRL	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.